1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.13

1.10.10
1.10.10
1.10.10
1.11.78

1.11.68
1.11.69
1.11.70
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.72
1.11.78
1.11.81
1.41.80

1.11.68
1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.72
1.11.78
1.41.79
1.41.80

1.11.70
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.71
1.11.72
1.41.79
1.41.80

Freihand LG Ringe
Torben Sbresny
Frank Reintjes
Jan Sbresny
Fin-Ole Merz
Daniela Vollstedt
KK 50m Liegend Ringe
Torben Sbresny
Frank Reintjes
Jan Sbresny
Hans-Jiirgen Suhr
Luftgewehr Aufgelegt Ringe
Sascha Reimer
Judith Fandrich
Stefan Mohr
Reiner Koschel
Wiebke Buchholz
Sabine Nickel
Sylvia Willms
Melanie Bajohr
Kai-Uwe Buchholz
Hans-Jiirgen Suhr
Marianne Klann
Gerd Schliter
KK 50m Aufgelegt Ringe
Sascha Reimer
Stefan Mohr
Wiebke Buchholz
Sabine Nickel
Sylvia Willms
Kai-Uwe Buchholz
Hans-Jiirgen Suhr
Marianne Klann
Gerd Schliter
KK 100m Aufgelegt Ringe
Stefan Mohr
Wiebke Buchholz
Sabine Nickel
Sylvia Willms
Kai-Uwe Buchholz
Marianne Klann
Gerd Schliter

Platz
403,3 AK
392,1
396,2
342,6
383,7

R O, N

Platz
541,3
566,7
554,7
527,4

= W N D

Platz
305,4
313,0
305,7

303,5
310,2
312,8
289,2 12
310,5
299,3
300,3
298,4

o
o
=z
N OO > O NO

AP R NDN

Platz
297,3
298,8
287,0
290,5
299,5
298,5
285,7
272,8
264,6

W ELE NN OO VR

Platz
0,0 N.
302,1
313,1
308,8
304,8
299,2
308,6

NN D> WO D

Ergebnisse Kreismeisterschaft 2025



