





Freihand LG			Ringe	Platz	
1.10.10	Torben	Sbresny		403,3	AK
1.10.10	Frank	Reintjes		392,1	2
1.10.10	Jan	Sbresny		396,2	1
1.10.10	Fin-Ole	Merz		342,6	6
1.10.13	Daniela	Vollstedt		383,7	1
				·	
	KK 50m Lieger	nd	Ringe	Platz	
1.10.10	Torben	Sbresny		541,3	4
1.10.10	Frank	Reintjes		566,7	2
1.10.10	Jan	Sbresny		554,7	3
1.11.78	Hans-Jürgen	Suhr		527,4	1
	Luftgewehr Aufge		Ringe	Platz	
1.11.68	Sascha	Reimer		305,4	6
1.11.69	Judith	Fandrich		313,0	2
1.11.70	Stefan	Mohr		305,7	9
1.11.70	Reiner	Koschel		0,0	N.A
1.11.71	Wiebke	Buchholz		303,5	9
1.11.71	Sabine	Nickel		310,2	6
1.11.71	Sylvia	Willms		312,8	2
1.11.71	Melanie	Bajohr		289,2	12
1.11.72	Kai-Uwe	Buchholz		310,5	2
1.11.78	Hans-Jürgen	Suhr		299,3	2
1.11.81	Marianne	Klann		300,3	1
1.41.80	Gerd	Schlüter		298,4	4
	KK 50m Aufgele	_	Ringe	Platz	
1.11.68	Sascha	Reimer		297,3	1
1.11.70	Stefan	Mohr		298,8	5
1.11.71	Wiebke	Buchholz		287,0	6
1.11.71	Sabine	Nickel		290,5	5
1.11.71	Sylvia	Willms		299,5	4
1.11.72	Kai-Uwe	Buchholz		298,5	2
1.11.78	Hans-Jürgen	Suhr		285,7	2
1.41.79	Marianne	Klann		272,8	1
1.41.80	Gerd	Schlüter		264,6	3
	VV 100 A. f		Dings	Diete	
1 11 70	KK 100m Aufgel Stefan	egt Mohr	Ringe	Platz	N.A
1.11.70				0,0	
1.11.71 1.11.71	Wiebke Sabine	Buchholz Nickel		302,1	5
		MICKEL		313,1	3
1.11.71	Sylvia	Willms		308,8	4
1.11.71 1.11.72	Sylvia Kai-Uwe	Willms Buchholz		308,8 304,8	4 2
1.11.71	Sylvia	Willms		308,8	4

2025 Kreismeisterschaft b S bnis Ð Ø \_ ш